Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "CYLINDER HEAD, FRONT" BRP RENEGADE 800

EFI

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

03R0713a



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "CYLINDER HEAD, FRONT" BRP RENEGADE 800

EFI

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420630195 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 HHel CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1
N Cylinder Head (Front) Ass'y.
2a 420623067 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn Includes 2a to 3 1
2b XXX Cpok noctaBk# OT 21 gHSA He nmocrasnsercsa 1
3 420941014 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU (23é)U]ON M8 X 26 *STUD-M8 X 2
4 420254351 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 25 nHel INTAKE VALVE 31MM 2
5 420254361 CpoK IToCTaBKH OT 25 nHel EXHAUST VALVE 27MM 2
6 420627770 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHen THRUST WASHER 4
7 420230515 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 mHen VALVE STEM SEAL 4
8 420239295 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeR VALVE SPRING 4
9 420254132 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU VALVE SPRING RETAINER 4
10 420254120 CpoK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEeHU VALVE-COTTER 8
11 420641550 CpoOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel TORX SCREW M10 X 140 4
12 420440347 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHelt Flanged Torx Screw M6 X 85 2
13 420620023 CpoK IToCTaBKH OT 25 nHen ARBRE DE CAME *CAMSHAFT 1
14 420440167 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeln Flanged Torx Screw M6 X 16 1
15 420627743 CpoK mocTasKy ot 25 mHei BANDE ERTENUE *HOLDING |
STRIP
16 420240942 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel [TopmMIHUK ¢ BUHTOM M6 1
17 420236574 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Chain Tension Guide 1
*i
18 420236581 Cpok nocTasxs ot 25 THedH GUIDE DE CHAINE *CHAIN 1
GUIDE
19 420236350 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU GUIDE CHAINE *CHAIN 1
GUIDE
20 420297060 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHelt Silent chain 1
21 420254432 CpoOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 nHel CAMSHAFT SPROCKET 42 T 1
22 420241721 Cpok mocTasxy ot 25 gHed HEXAGONAL COLLAR SCREW |
M8 X 20
23 420664255 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeR DECLENCHEUR*TRIGGER 1
. CARTER TENDEUR *CHAIN
24 420236510 CpOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel TENSIONER HOUSING 1
25 420430370 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEeN O RING 1
26 420440237 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHelt Torx Flange Screw M6 X 25 2
. PLONGEUR TENDE.*CHAIN
27 420236520 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU TENSIONER PLUNGER 1
28 420238120 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEeHU RESSORT *SPRING 1
29 420250890 CpoK IT0oCTaBKH OT 25 HHel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 1
. BOUCHON OBTURA.*PLUG
30 420641150 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SCREW 1
31 420229711 Cpoxk moctaBku ot 19 nHen [Mamer # 12 small m6 x 90 2
32 420944382 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEU SHIM 4
33 420254406 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeln Rocker Arm Inlet 1
34 420254416 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Rocker Arm Exhaust 1




. VIS AJUSTEMENT
35 420241335 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 nHe’ *ADJUSTMENT SCREW

. ECROU HEX M6 *NUT-
36 420242910 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH HEX.M6
37 420440567 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU SCREW
38 420630260 CpOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel GASKET
39 420610390 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Kprimka KnanaHHas

. THERMOSTAT
40a 420222494 CpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeH 65D *THERMOSTAT 65D
40b XXX Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHsS He mocraBnsieTcs

. JOINT THERMOST.*GASKET-
41 420650300 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU THERM.
42 420222690 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Kprimrka TepMocTata
43 420650255 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH ?{II\LI\EEAU ETANCHE *GASKET
44 420941950 CpoK TocTaBKH OT 25 JHeH ‘1’;5 M5,5 X 13 *SCREW M5.5 X
45 420440327 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Torx Flange Screw M6 X 45

. CONNECTION *CONNECTION
46 420222890 CpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeH SOCKET
47 420631300 CpOK IToCTaBKH OT 25 mHen JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING

. RONDELLE CUIVRE*COPPER
48 420250640 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU WASHER
49 420841921 CpoOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel SCREW-PLUG M12X1.5
50 420440167 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Flanged Torx Screw M6 X 16
51 420664041 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHewn Camshaft Sensor
52 420251573 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH COLLET A VIS *GEAR CLAMP
53 420822350 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHei Water Tube
54 707000246 CpoOK ITOoCTaBKH OT 25 mHEeR PLUG-SPARK DCPR8E
55 420254370 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Hampasnstomas KinanaHa
56 293800060 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEeHU LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243
57 413711400 CpoOK IToCTaBKH OT 25 HHel LOCTITE-648
58 XXX Cpok mmocTaBky oT 21 mHsS He nocraBnsieTcs




